
       
 

Leadership, Clubs, & Societies 

2023 
Leadership  

Organization President Advisor Contact Info Meeting time 
Student Government 
Association 

Abby 
Hightchew 

Anna Kowalok  
ajhigh15@thomasmore.edu  
kowaloka@thomasmore.edu  

Please Contact 

Student Activities Board Riley Edwards  Whitney Brown  
redwar59@thomasmore.edu  
brownw1@thomasmore.edu  
 

Please Contact  

 

Clubs / Organizations  
Organization President Advisor Contact Info Meeting time 

Accounting Dominic Braun Greg Mazza  
dbraun28@thomasmore.edu  
mazzag@thomasmore.edu  
 
 
 

Please contact 

Alpha Delta Gamma 
(Fraternity) 

Henry Driscoll 
Aaron Judd 
Chris Sapp 

hdrisc08@thomasmore.edu 
sappc@thomasmore.edu 
judda@thomasmore.edu  
 

Please contact  

AMC Emma Blake Kieran Casey 
eiblak11@thomasmore.edu 
caseyk@thomasmore.edu  

Please Contact  

Art Joseph Chadwick Kirk Mayhew 
jechad49@thomasmore.edu 
mayhewk@thomasmore.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

Please contact 

Biology Olivia Jackson Zachary Taylor 
oejack59@thomasmore.edu 
taylorz@thomasmore.edu  
 
 
 

Please contact 

Black Student Union Niyokwzera Eva  Caitlin Powell 
neva43@thomasmore.edu 
powellc@thomasmore.edu 

Please contact 

Blue and Green Spencer Trimpe 
Christopher 
Lorentz 

sntrim83@thomasmore.edu 
lorentc@thomasmore.edu  

Please contact 

Business Society Olivia Glore Kristen Lovett 
ogglor26@thomasmore.edu 
lovettk@thomasmore.edu Please Contact  

Chemistry Ashlei Green William Wetzel 
amgree89@thomasmore.edu 
wetzelw@thomasmore.edu  

Please contact 

Computer Information 
Systems 

Alexander Acree Charles Zimmer 
abacre26@thomasmore.edu 
zimmerc@thomasmore.edu  

Please contact 

Diversity & Inclusion Yen Trevino (Heun) Jasmine Parker 
bjtrev86@thomasmore.edu 
parkerj@thomasmore.edu 

Please contact 

Education Destiny Souder 
Brittany 
Mention 

dasoud80@thomasmore.edu 
mentiob@thomasmore.edu 
 

Please contact 

English Christopher Guarasci Sarah Blackwell 
cpguar66@thomasmore.edu 
blackws@thomasmore.edu 
 
 

Please contact 

History Alyssa Murphy  Luis Sierra  
anmurp10@thomasmore.edu 
sierral@thomasmore.edu 

Please contact 

International Student 
Society 

Sophia Hermosilla  Leann Morgan 
svherm08@thomasmore.edu 
morganl@thomasmore.ed 
U 

Please contact 

Law Society  Ian Daugherty Robert Stern 
imdaug89@thomasmore.edu 
sternr@thomasmore.edu 

Please contact  

Marine Bio Carlie Combs 
Stephanie 
Snyder 

cmcomb20@thomasmore.edu 
snyders@thomasmore.edu  

Please contact 

Math and Physics Ash Coleman  Wes Ryle 
rjwhit77@thomasmore.edu 
saraswj@thomasmore.edu  

Please contact 
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Philosophy Club Esteban Munguia 
Catherine 
Sherron 

emungu15@thomasmore.edu 
sherroc@thomasmore.edu  

Please contact 

Political Science Houston Watson  John Spence 
hawats05@thomasmore.edu 
Spencej@thomasmore.edu  

Please contact 

Psychology Kelsey Mathis Caitlin Powell 
kamath86@thomasmore.edu 
powellc@thomasmore.edu 

Please contact 

REST & Leisure Rachel Hummel  Robert Arnold  
rshumm34@thomasmore.edu 
arnoldr@thomasmore.edu  

Please Contact  

Student Nursing 
Association 

Alyssa Servin Richard Rolfsen 
anserv62@thomasmore.edu 
rolfser@thomasmore.edu  

Please contact 

Villa Players Eylie Lorenz 
Greg 
Proccachino 

emlore38@thomasmore.edu 
Procacg@thomasmore.edu  

Please contact 

Campus Ministry  
Organization Leadership Contact Info Meeting time 

Retreats 
Emma Zink 
Keller White  

efzink56@thomasmore.edu 
kwhite24@thomasmore.edu 

Please contact  

Saints For Life Amber Konerman  akoner98@thomasmore.edu 

Faith Outreach Jenna Cayze jcayze65@thomasmore.edu 

Service Mark Rechtin mdrech34@thomasmore.edu 

Praise & Worship Michelle Bump mebump31@thomasmore.edu 

Agape Latte  Kateri Hennessey  kchenn18@thomasmore.edu 
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Honors Societies (NEVER FINALISED)  
Organization Leadership Contact Info Meeting time 
4C’s (Junior/Senior  
Honors Society) 

  

Please contact  

Business Society Kristen Lovett lovettk@thomasmore.edu 

Alpha Lambda Delta  
(First Year Honors Society) 

John Ernst ernstj@thomasmore.edu 

Delta Mu Delta  
(Business Honors Society) 

Larry Byerly Byerlyl@thomasmore.edu  

James Graham Brown 
 (Honors Program) 

Catherine Sherron Sherroc@thomasmore.edu  

The Law Society Robert Stern sternr@thomasmore.edu 

Kappa Pi (Art Honors Society) Betty Bone bonee@thomasmore.edu  

Psi Chi Honors Society 
(Psychology Honors Society) 

Larry Boehm Boehml@thomasmore.edu  

Tri Beta Honors Society 
(Biology Honors Society) 

Shannon Galbraith-
Smith 

galbras@thomasmore.edu  
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